# Invitation to Exhibit Chicago Social Work Conference

## Thursday & Friday, August 15 & 16, 2024

Northern Illinois University Conference Center • 1120 E. Diehl Rd., Naperville, IL 60563

### **Exhibit "LIVE ON SITE"**

You are cordially invited to **EXHIBIT** or **HOST** at the 2024 Chicago Social Work Conference. This year's conference will live onsite at the Northern Illinois University Conference Center, 1120 Diehl Rd., Naperville, IL. We are literally inviting 125,000+ Social Workers, MFTs, LPCs, Case Managers and Discharge Planners to attend.

Exhibitor Schedule at NIU Conference Center:				
8/14/24	3:00pm - 6:00pm CST	Exhibit Set-Up		
8/15/24	6:30am - 8:00am CST	Exhibit Set-Up		
8/15/24	8:00am - 5:00pm CST	Conference Hours		
8/16/24	6:30am - 8:00am CST	Exhibit Set-Up		
8/16/24	8:00am - 4:00pm CST	Conference Hours		
8/16/24	4:00pm - 5:00pm CST	Exhibit Tear Down		

# For Additional Exhibit Info on the Chicago Social Work Conference, contact:



Leslie Abrahamson, Conference Director (630) 234-0164

lesliea@socialworkfoundations.com

Wallace Long, LCSW (228) 424-2956 wlong@cepnetwork.com

The "Chicago Social Work Conference" is produced and managed by Continuing Education Productions, Inc.

#### **Exhibitor Package Includes:**

- Exhibit Hall Booth 6 foot table draped
- Electronic directory of all conference attendees & exhibitors
- Agency conference registration (no CEUs)
- Exhibitor Package Fee: \$498

## Conference Host Package Includes: (7 Spots Available)

#### ALL ITEMS IN EXHIBITOR PACKAGE, PLUS...

- Cameo LIVE marketing presentation to all attendees during live general session
- Logos and banners displayed in conference pre-function area
- One customized eBlast to all of Social Work Foundations' 125,000 contacts
- Conference Host Package Fee: \$1275

#### **Exhibitor & Host Booth Deadlines:**

- Registration deadline 8/9/24
- Payment must be received by 8/12/24

Chicago Social Work Conference / Aug. 15 & 16, 2024

#### **Registration Options:**

- 1. Register online at www.socialworkfoundations.com
- 2. Download & return completed form to: Fax: (866) 929-1217

**Email:** lesliea@socialworkfoundations.com **Mail:** 

Social Work Foundations PO Box 110, Westmont, IL 60559

**Make all payments to:**Social Work Foundations

PAYMENTS SHOULD ACCOMPANY ALL REGISTRATIONS. Call Leslie for help: 630-234-0164

TAX ID# 64-0844253

**Refund Policy:** 

All registrations final. No refunds.

<b>Exhibitor</b>	Registration	Form
Select Pac	kage:	

☐ Exhibitor Package \$498

☐ Conference Host Package \$1275

Agency:		
Contact Person:	Phone:	
Email:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Credit Card: 🔾 Visa 🗘 Mastercard 🗘 AmEx 🗘 Discov	er	
Card #:	Exp. Date:	Sec. Code:
Card Billing Address:		Zip:
Card Holder:	Signature:	